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120/240 V, 1 PHASE, 3 WIRE, 100 AMPS

OFFICE ELECTRICAL PANEL SCHEDULE -100 AMP MAIN CIRCUIT BREAKER PANEL
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NOTES:
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- ELECTRICAL PANEL

P. P0-01
- PLUMBING PLANS

P. P0-02
- PLUMBING RISER

[image: image14.png]



P. P0-03
- PLUMBING RISER

CODE ANALYSIS:

CONSTRUCTION TYPE: TYPE IIIB

· STORY BUILDING SQ FT: 10,000 OCCUPANCY LOAD: 100

SPRINKLER SYSTEM: NO

USE GROUP: OFFICE

ZONING DISTRICT: C-1



CODE ANALYSIS:
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BUILDING CODE DATA 

PROJECT NAME:

4113 FREDERICK AVE,

BALTIMORE, MD

ALL WORK SHALL COMPLY WITH STATE AND LOCAL CODES AND ORDINANCES INCLUDING LATEST EDITION IN FORCE OF

THE FOLLOWING CODES:

LATEST BUILDING CODE COMPLIANCE INTERNATIONAL BUILDING CODE USE AND OCCUPANCY (IBC Section 303):

Type of Construction (IBC Table 601 and Table 602) IIIB

Fire Resistance Rating (IBC Table 601 IEBC 703.3.2)

· 5000 SQ FT Sprinkler - NO Means of Egress (IBC Chapter 10) Accessibility (State Code)

BCGBS ( BCBFRC 2015 Chapter 37): 11. Insulation (IECC 2015 Table 502.1.1 Required Egress Width ( IBC 1005.1 & 1008 1.1)

Applicable Codes:

International Building Code 2015

International Mechanical Code 2015

International Plumbing Code 2015

National Electrical Code 2014

International Fuel Gas Code 2015

International Fire Code 2015

International Green Construction Code 2012

International Energy Conservation Code 2015

Maryland Building Performance Standards - January 2015

International Residential Code 2015

ADA Standards for Accessible Design 2010
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document must provide a record copy with their seal, signature and the current date.

THIS DOCUMENT MAY NOT BE MODIFIED IN ANY WAY OTHER THAN TO
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‘The signed “Signature Ready Set” will give the electronic document from which it was created
the same force and impact as if the electronic document were signed and sealed.

By signing this set, you are confirming that the “Signature Ready Set” has not been
‘modified in any way that would make It different from the electronic document from
‘which it was created.
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Plan Number:

‘The Department of Housing and Community Development’s Permits and Code Enforcement
division has completed a review of this document for code compliance.

As required by State Code, the professional responsible for the preparation and content of this
document must provide a record copy with their seal, signature and the current date.

THIS DOCUMENT MAY NOT BE MODIFIED IN ANY WAY OTHER THAN TO
AFFIX A SEAL, SIGNATURE AND DATE.

‘The signed “Signature Ready Set” will give the electronic document from which it was created
the same force and impact as if the electronic document were signed and sealed.

By signing this set, you are confirming that the “Signature Ready Set” has not been
‘modified in any way that would make It different from the electronic document from
‘which it was created.
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IBC 2015 EGRESS REQUIREMENTS:

OCCUPANT LOAD FACTOR (IBC 2015 1004.1.2):

BUSINESS - 100

MAX TRAVEL DISTANCE (2015 IBC 1017.2): 

200' - 0"

2020-707

TABLE 1006.3.1 - MINIMUM NUMBER OF EXITS OR ACCESS TO EXITS PER STORY - 2 EXITS M - MAX OCC LOAD 49, MAX COMMON PATH OF TRAVEL (<30) 75

B - MAX OCC LOAD 49, MAX COMMON PATH OF TRAVEL (<30) 100

1010.1.2.1 - DIRECTION OF SWING

PIVOT DOORS WITH AN OCCUPANT LOAD OF 50 OR MORE MUST SWING

IN THE DIRECTION OF EGRESS TRAVEL

NFPA 2015

38.2.4.1 - NOT LESS THAN TWO SEPERATE EXITS SHALL BE PROVIDED ON EVERY FLOOR
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38.2.4.3 - ONE EXIT IN BASEMENT IS COMPLIANT

7.2.8.1.2.1 - FIRE ESCAPE PERMITTED AS SECOND MEANS OF EGRESS

7.2.8.2.2 - PROTECTION OF OPENINGS - BUILDING TO BE SPRINKLERED, NO PROTECTED OPENINGS AT FIRE ESCAPE PROVIDED
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